
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

86 

77 

24 

11 

111 

19 

80 

3 

148 

58 

12 

23 

56 

23 

15 

86 

519 

84 

56 

88 

94 

42 

279 

Name 

MITAS DIMITRIOS 

HARUN AKGUN 

PETRE MIJALKOV 

GALIN SPASOV  

VELISLAV MARKOV 

PLAMEN BONEV 

BEREMSKI VESELIN 

STOYAN MITOV 

PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS 

KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS 

BRANIMIR BANKOV 

PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 

ALTUG INAN 

DJOLEV VLADO 

VASKOVSKI BIJAN 

STEFAN JANACKOVIC 

SASHO NIKOLOV 

KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS 

DJENEV JOULIAN 

SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU 

BORISOV TSVETOMIR 

NIKOLAI GEORGIEV 

BORISLAV RACHEV 

Class 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

F1000 

Fedaration 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

MFNM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

MFNM 

MFNM 

AMSS 

MFNM 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

Laps 

13 

10 

8 

8 

14 

8 

9 

11 

12 

6 

8 

13 

7 

11 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 

12 

8 

6 

Best Tm 

1:21.527 

1:21.703 

1:21.953 

1:22.037 

1:22.359 

1:22.546 

1:23.034 

1:23.099 

1:23.187 

1:23.455 

1:23.500 

1:23.534 

1:23.541 

1:23.584 

1:25.811 

1:26.067 

1:27.221 

1:27.619 

1:27.848 

1:28.046 

1:28.073 

1:28.096 

1:28.445 

Gap 

0.176 

0.250 

0.084 

0.322 

0.187 

0.488 

0.065 

0.088 

0.268 

0.045 

0.034 

0.007 

0.043 

2.227 

0.256 

1.154 

0.398 

0.229 

0.198 

0.027 

0.023 

0.349 

Diff 

0.176 

0.426 

0.510 

0.832 

1.019 

1.507 

1.572 

1.660 

1.928 

1.973 

2.007 

2.014 

2.057 

4.284 

4.540 

5.694 

6.092 

6.321 

6.519 

6.546 

6.569 

6.918 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2025 15:42:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

F1000 

TIME PRACTICE 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

10/10/2025 15:20 


